Reference No. : WTX22F11229538L
Applicant : Shenzhen Boxinqi Technology Co., Ltd
Address : 206 Block 2B Dacheng Industry Zone Jihua Road
Longgang District Shenzhen 518112 China
Manufacturer : The same as above
Address : The same as above
Product : LED Driver
Model No. : See attachment model list

Model list
Reference No.: WTX22F11229538L
220-240V~, 50/60Hz, Class I, IP20
Item Model No.
Rated output
voltage with
load (VDC)
Rated output
voltage without
load (VDC)
Rated output
current (A)
Rated load
(W)
Ta/Tc
1 BQ-075FNAV 24 24 3.125 75 45/80
2 BQ-100FNAV 24 24 4.17 100 45/80
3 BQ-150FNAV 24 24 6.25 150 45/80
4 BQ-200FNAV 24 24 8.34 200 45/80
5 BQ-240FNAV 24 24 10 240 45/80
6 BQ-075TNAV 24 24 3.125 75 45/80
7 BQ-100TNAV 24 24 4.17 100 45/80
8 BQ-150TNAV 24 24 6.25 150 45/80
9 BQ-200TNAV 24 24 8.34 200 45/80
10 BQ-240TNAV 24 24 10 240 45/80
11 BQ-075ANAV 24 24 3.125 75 45/80
12 BQ-100ANAV 24 24 4.17 100 45/80
13 BQ-150ANAV 24 24 6.25 150 45/80
14 BQ-200ANAV 24 24 8.34 200 45/80
15 BQ-240ANAV 24 24 10 240 45/80
16 BQ-075DNAV 24 24 3.125 75 45/80
17 BQ-100DNAV 24 24 4.17 100 45/80
18 BQ-150DNAV 24 24 6.25 150 45/80
19 BQ-200DNAV 24 24 8.34 200 45/80
20 BQ-240DNAV 24 24 10 240 45/80
====== End of Attachment ======
Waltek Testing Group (Foshan) Co., Ltd.
Hotline: 400-840-2288    E-mail: info@waltek.com.cn